

# PURCHASE ORDER

To: KESUMA TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD.

Page No: 1

**Address:**  
C-10-3A, CAPITAL 3 OASIS SQUARE,  
NO.2, JLN PJU 1A/7A, ARA  
DAMANSARA  
PETALING JAYA - SELANGOR DARUL

**Deliver to:**  
**GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN. BHD.**  
Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia  
International Aerospace Centre, SAAS  
Airport,  
Subang - Selangor - 47200

**Order No:** GAM-PO-19-280

**Quote Ref:** RFQ 18/06/2019 -

**Date Issued:** 19/07/2019

**Date Required:** 19/08/2019

**Payment Term:** 30 Days

**Phone:** 03-7832 2998/7298

**Email:** kasim@kesumatech.com.my

**Remarks:** URGENT

Part Number	Description	Condition	Qty	Cost	Total
109-0740V01-137	SWITCH OIL PRESSURE	NE	1.00	2,212.39	2,212.39
109-0740V01-139	LEFT POSITION LIGHT RED	NE	1.00	2,634.71	2,634.71
1864-7	PRESSURE SWITCH	NE	2.00	3,484.47	6,968.94
3057362-01	SEAL RING	NE	8.00	55.18	441.44
3059678-01	OIL FILTER ELEMENT	NE	1.00	1,027.07	1,027.07
3G6220A05353	DAMPER ANTI-ROTATION BLOCK	NE	4.00	253.94	1,015.76
3G6230A00834	UPPER SCISSOR LEVER ASSY (RL019C)	NE	1.00	5,531.81	5,531.81
3G6230A00934	BOTTOM ROTATING SCISSORS ASSY (MAIN ROTOR)	NE	1.00	6,017.95	6,017.95
3G6230A01951	NUT	NE	5.00	375.43	1,877.15
3G6230A04451	RETAINING WASHER	NE	5.00	27.69	138.45
3G6230L00851	BUSHING	NE	1.00	302.57	302.57
3G6340V00951	MGB OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	NE	1.00	1,118.54	1,118.54
3G6410A02753	SPECIAL NUT	NE	5.00	126.25	631.25
3G6410A03351	FLOATING BUSHING	NE	1.00	524.92	524.92
3G6410A03352	FLOATING BUSHING	NE	4.00	454.01	1,816.04
3G6410A03551	PEELING SHIM	NE	1.00	19.37	19.37
3G6410A03631	BLADE DAMPER ATTACHMENT ASSY	NE	1.00	2,604.50	2,604.50
3G6410L00251	DAMPER ATTACHMENT BOLT	NE	4.00	426.66	1,706.64
3G6420A02252	LOCK WASHER	NE	10.00	62.92	629.20
3G6420L00252	DAMPER BRACKET BOLT	NE	4.00	339.25	1,357.00
3G6430A02751	WASHER	NE	10.00	164.52	1,645.20
921-0965/03	FTR SWITCH	NE	2.00	613.86	1,227.72
A296A001A	HYDRAULIC LINE CLAMP	NE	1.00	52.68	52.68

**Authorized by:** ASHILA NAJA

Shipped Via

DHL Account No: 957692996  FEDEX Account No: 945878371  Local Courier Services  Others

**Remark/Notes:**

- All parts are to be accompanied by an approved FAA 8130-3, EASA Form One, DCAM ARC/AAT, or Certificate of Conformance. Do NOT supply alternate PN without prior notification to us.
- Please state on the packaging "AIRCRAFT PARTS / COMPONENT".
- Please state the PO number on all correspondence, transportation documents and invoice.
- Please ship to the address below and attention to the Contact Person.

Subtotal: refer to last page

**TOTAL:** refer to last page

Currency: refer to last page

# PURCHASE ORDER

To: KESUMA TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD.

Page No: 2

**Address:**

C-10-3A, CAPITAL 3 OASIS SQUARE,  
NO.2, JLN PJU 1A/7A, ARA  
DAMANSARA  
PETALING JAYA - SELANGOR DARUL

**Deliver to:**

**GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN. BHD.**  
Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia  
International Aerospace Centre, SAAS  
Airport,  
Subang - Selangor - 47200

**Order No:** GAM-PO-19-280

**Quote Ref:** RFQ 18/06/2019 -

**Date Issued:** 19/07/2019

**Date Required:** 19/08/2019

**Payment Term:** 30 Days

**Remarks:** URGENT

**Phone:** 03-7832 2998/7298

**Email:** kasim@kesumatech.com.my

A537A01AA01-0210	CABLE LIGHTNING CONDUCTOR ASSY.	NE	5.00	201.73	1,008.65
AW001SHB12020P	Balance Weight	NE	100.00	14.84	1,484.00
AW001SHB12050P	Balance Weight	NE	100.00	36.77	3,677.00
AW006TY0632C	WASHER, COUNTERSUNK	NE	10.00	5.29	52.90
AW007TE-40-124	INSERT	NE	50.00	9.33	466.50
M25988/1-027	PACKING PREFORMED	NE	50.00	6.50	325.00
NAS6303-6DH	BOLT	NE	5.00	101.60	508.00
NAS6606D12	BOLT, SHEAR	NE	10.00	6.20	62.00
NAS6606D46	BOLT,SHEAR	NE	5.00	72.35	361.75

**Authorized by:** ASHILA NAJA

Shipped Via

DHL Account No: 957692996  FEDEX Account No: 945878371  Local Courier Services  Others

**Remark/Notes:**

- All parts are to be accompanied by an approved FAA 8130-3, EASA Form One, DCAM ARC/AAT, or Certificate of Conformance. Do NOT supply alternate PN without prior notification to us.
- Please state on the packaging "AIRCRAFT PARTS / COMPONENT".
- Please state the PO number on all correspondence, transportation documents and invoice.
- Please ship to the address below and attention to the Contact Person.

**Subtotal:** 49,447.10

**TOTAL:** 49,447.10

**Currency:** USD